Condominium
THE MILFRED 205
#MLS: A11482566
$250000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr

Badezimmer

2023/11/07

Miami Beach, FL 33139

936 Pennsylvania Ave, #205
42 m?

$2488

1940

1

The milfred 205 for sale located at 936 Pennsylvania Ave, #205 Miami Beach, FL 33139. This gorgeous
corner unit is located in the heart of South Beach. Offers beautiful natural light, wood floors, high impact
windows, walk-in closet, enclosed bedroom, Art Deco fireplace, washer, dryer, spacious renovated and
bathroom with marble floors, very nice kitchen with gas stove. Location cannot be better! Walking distance to

Lincoln Road, Ocean Drive and South of Fifth.
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